Examination Timetable January 2026

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time
DK EMENG 8Y1 - Mechanical Engineering

ENGREB8027_Engineering Science Y1 06/01/2026 09:15:00 11:15:00
MATHEB8007_Engineering Mathematics 1 Y1 07/01/2026 12:15:00 14:15:00
ELTRE8002_Statics Y1 09/01/2026 12:15:00 14:15:00
MTRLES8006_Materials Science Y1 15/01/2026 09:15:00 11:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Size

96
97
96

96

Venue

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable January 2026(Updated 04.12.25)

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time
DK EMENG 8Y2 - Mechanical Engineering
MATHM7Z03_Mathematics 3(Repeat) Y2 05/01/2026 09:15:00
MATHEB8009_Engineering Mathematics 3 Y2 06/01/2026 09:15:00
(Open Book)

MTRLES8010_Materials Technology Y2 08/01/2026 09:15:00
MENGE8002_Mechanics 3 Y2 09/01/2026 12:15:00
EENGM7001_Electrical Automation Y2 12/01/2026 09:15:00
Technology

PHYSM7Z02_Fluid Mechanics Y2 14/01/2026 12:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Finish Time

11:15:00

11:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

Size

32
25
27

24

28

Venue

Conference Centre (Back of
Faulkner Hall)

HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

M111/M113 - Muirhevna

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



Examination Timetable January 2026

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue

DK EMENG 8Y3 - Mechanical Engineering

ENGRE7046_Renewable Energy (Pre 2025 Y4 05/01/2026 12:15:00 14:15:00 1 Conference Centre (Back of
Repeat) Faulkner Hall)
THRME7002_Thermofluids Y3 06/01/2026 12:15:00 14:15:00 28 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
MENGE8004_Mechanics 5 Y3 08/01/2026 09:15:00 11:15:00 17 Faulkner Hall (MPC)
MATHM7Z05_Mathematics 5 Y3 12/01/2026 09:15:00 11:15:00 28 Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable January 2026(Updated 01.12.25)

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time
DK EMENG 8Y4 - Mechanical Engineering
ENGREB8033_Advanced Manufacturing Y4 09/01/2026 12:15:00
Engineering

ENVRES8007_Energy Management Y4 12/01/2026 09:15:00
MENGE8007_Mechanical Design Y4 15/01/2026 09:15:00

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT

Finish Time

14:15:00

11:15:00

12:15:00

Size

29

30

29

Venue

Conference Centre (Back of
Faulkner Hall)

P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)

HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)



