Examination Timetable January 2026

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_EMENG_8Y1 - Mechanical Engineering							
ENGRE8027_Engineering Science	Y1	06/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	96	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)	
MATHE8007_Engineering Mathematics 1	Y1	07/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	97	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
ELTRE8002_Statics	Y1	09/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	96	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MTRLE8006_Materials Science	Y1	15/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	96	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Examination Timetable January 2026 (Updated 04.12.25)

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_EMENG_8Y2 - Mechanical Engineering								
MATHM7Z03_Mathematics 3(Repeat)	Y2	05/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)		
MATHE8009_Engineering Mathematics 3 (Open Book)	Y2	06/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	32	HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)		
MTRLE8010_Materials Technology	Y2	08/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	25	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		
MENGE8002_Mechanics 3	Y2	09/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	27	M111/M113 - Muirhevna		
EENGM7001_Electrical Automation Technology	Y2	12/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	24	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)		
PHYSM7Z02_Fluid Mechanics	Y2	14/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	28	Faulkner Hall (MPC)		

Examination Timetable January 2026

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue	
DK_EMENG_8Y3 - Mechanical Engineering							
ENGRE7046_Renewable Energy (Pre 2025 Repeat)	Y4	05/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)	
THRME7002_Thermofluids	Y3	06/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	28	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MENGE8004_Mechanics 5	Y3	08/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	17	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	
MATHM7Z05_Mathematics 5	Y3	12/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	28	Faulkner Hall (MPC)	

Examination Timetable January 2026 (Updated 01.12.25)

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue		
DK_EMENG_8Y4 - Mechanical Engineering								
ENGRE8033_Advanced Manufacturing Engineering	Y4	09/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	29	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)		
ENVRE8007_Energy Management	Y4	12/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	30	P1313 (PJ Carrols Building)		
MENGE8007_Mechanical Design	Y4	15/01/2026	09:15:00	12:15:00	29	HT3 HT4 (Hospitality)		